
Coaches:

 Altmar-Parish-Williamstown
(B) V Baseball (APW Rebels)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 11, 2017 Tue Regular
Season Solvay 4:30

PM

A-P-W
Elementary
School

NL

Apr 13, 2017 Thu Regular
Season @ Hannibal 4:00

PM Hannibal H S
Bus/Driver:
APW
Transportation

Departure Point:
Jr/Sr High Athletic
Entrance
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

NL

Apr 24, 2017 Mon Regular
Season @ Marcellus 4:30

PM
Hopkins Road
Baseball Field

Bus/Driver:
APW
Transportation

Departure Point:
Jr/Sr High Athletic
Entrance
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Apr 26, 2017 Wed Regular
Season

Bishop
Grimes
(MPH/BG)

4:30
PM

A-P-W
Elementary
School

L

Apr 27, 2017 Thu Regular
Season Chittenango 4:30

PM

A-P-W
Elementary
School

NL

Apr 29, 2017 Sat Regular
Season

@ Central
Square

10:00
AM

CS: Paul V.
Moore Baseball
Field

Bus/Driver:
APW
Transportation

Departure Point:
Jr/Sr High Athletic
Entrance
Departure Time:
9:00 AM

NL

Apr 29, 2017 Sat Regular
Season

@ Central
Square

12:00
PM

CS: Paul V.
Moore Baseball
Field

Bus/Driver:
APW
Transportation

Departure Point:
Jr/Sr High Athletic
Entrance
Departure Time:
9:00 AM

NL

POSTPONED
May 1, 2017 Mon Regular

Season Marcellus 4:30
PM

A-P-W
Elementary
School

NL

May 4, 2017 Thu Regular
Season @ Phoenix 4:15

PM OCC
Bus/Driver:
APW
Transportation

Departure Point:
Jr/Sr High Athletic
Entrance
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

May 10, 2017 Wed Regular
Season

@
Skaneateles

5:00
PM

Skaneateles HS
Baseball Field

Bus/Driver:
APW
Transportation

Departure Point:
Jr/Sr High Athletic
Entrance
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

NL

May 11, 2017 Thu Regular
Season

@
Cazenovia

5:00
PM

Baseball -
Robert S. Dubik
Field at the
Googin
Complex on
Fenner Rd.

Bus/Driver:
APW
Transportation

Departure Point:
Jr/Sr High Athletic
Entrance
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

POSTPONED
May 13, 2017 Sat Regular

Season Pulaski 12:30
PM

A-P-W
Elementary
School

Bus/Driver:
APW
Transportation

Departure Point:
Jr/Sr High Athletic
Entrance
Departure Time:
11:00 AM

NL

May 16, 2017 Tue Regular
Season

@ Jordan-
Elbridge

4:30
PM JEMS Field

Bus/Driver:
APW
Transportation

Departure Point:
Jr/Sr High Athletic
Entrance
Departure Time:
2:20 PM

L



May 17, 2017 Wed Regular
Season Westhill 4:30

PM

A-P-W
Elementary
School

L

May 18, 2017 Thu Regular
Season Pulaski 4:30

PM

A-P-W
Elementary
School

NL

May 23, 2017 Tue

Post-
Season (At
Mexico
Middle
School)

@ Pulaski 4:30
PM TBD

Bus/Driver:
APW
Transportation

Departure Point:
Jr/Sr High Athletic
Entrance
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL
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